LLYSFAEN WORKING RALLIES – BOOKING FORM
At
Fferm. Rhuddlan. LL18 5UH
&
Ty Isa, Waen St Asaph. LL17 0AL


	
DATE
	✔ 
DATE
BOOKED
	
RIDER’S NAME
	
AGE
	
TEST
	
£6 PER RALLY

	Wed 24th Sep. Waen.
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 1st Oct. Fferm
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 8th Oct. Waen
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 15th Oct. Fferm
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 22nd Oct. Waen
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 29th Oct. Fferm
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 5th Nov. Waen
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 12th Nov. Fferm
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 19th Nov. Waen
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 26th Nov. Fferm
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 3rd Dec. Waen
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 10th Dec. Fferm
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 7th Jan 2015. Waen
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 14th Jan. Fferm
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 21st Jan. Waen
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 28th Jan. Fferm
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
TOTAL
	
	
	
£




Email address for rally times:


………………………………………………………………………………………


Contact number:


……………………………………………………………………………………….


Please send completed booking form together with cheque payment made payable to ‘F&D Hunt Branch of Pony Club – Llysfaen District to:

Aloma Wyn-Wheway.
Penanner.
Ffordd Abergele
Betws yn Rhos.
LL22 8AF
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